THE WEST VIRGINIA STATE BAR NOTICE TO FINANCIAL INSTITUTION OF IOLTA PARTICIPATION

Lawyer or Firm Information

Financial Institution Information

Name:	Name:
Address:	
City & Zip:	
Telephone:	
Email	
the Supreme Court of West Virginia. Under this program, in the West Virginia State Bar, the third party beneficiary of the	erest on Lawyers Trust Account Program (IOLTA) as authorized by terest on the trust account described below will be paid directly to e trust account. In compliance with the Supreme Court of West orize this Financial Institution to release information regarding this
account which I/we request you convert to an inte	, I presently have a non-interest bearing client trust erest-bearing IOLTA checking account bearing the same necks. No change is made in the authorized signatures on
New Account: New Account No	, I do not have an existing interest bearing account wish to establish an IOLTA interest bearing account for
	, I presently have an interest bearing client trust count. Please advise us what documentation you need in
Terms	and Conditions
	es) will be remitted at least quarterly to The West Virginia irginia 25311, through an ACH clearance account established at h you and The West Virginia State Bar agree.
•	rm W-9s and 1099 information returns), if required, will show
of the law firm or individual lawyer's trust account on we the amount of interest earned , and, c) the principal bal accounts for more than one participant in this program, but	State Bar a statement will be forwarded showing: a) the name hich the interest was earned, and, b) the rate of interest and ance average for earning period. If your institution has IOLTA ut you must ensure that the statements applicable to all Virginia State Bar can determine the exact allocation of the
Authorized Signature	Print Name
Authorized Signature	rimtivame
CC: The West Virginia State Bar 2000 Deitrick Blvd.	

Charleston, WV 25311

PH 304-553-7220 Email: IOLTA@wvbar.org